CONTRATO: ASIPONATUX-GAF-S-07/2022
PROVEEDOR: HERMELINDO OCHOA Y VAZQUEZ

AVANCE FINANCIERO

VIGENCIA CONTRATO: 16 DE MARZO DE 2022 AL 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

AVANCE REAL

AVANCE

PORCENTAIJE

MARZO

10.00%

12.00%

10.00%

8.00%

6.00%

4.00%

2.00%

0.00%

A A

PERIODO

RA ADO

PORCENTAIJE

MARZO

10.00%

AVANCE FINANCIERO

CONTRATO: ASIPONATUX-GAF-07/2022

PERIODO: MARZO 2022

10.00%
®

MARZO




AVANCE FISICO

CONTRATO: ASIPONATUX-GAF-S-07/2022
PROVEEDOR: HERMELINDO OCHOA Y VAZQUEZ
VIGENCIA CONTRATO: 16 DE MARZO DE 2022 AL 31 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2022

AVANCE

PORCENTAIJE

PROGRAMADO

10%

REAL

10%

12%

10%

8%

6%

4%

2%

0%

AVANCE FISICO
CONTRATO: ASIPONATUX-GAF-S-07/2022
PERIODO: MARZO 2022

10% 10%

PROGRAMADO REAL



